



C_TADM_22^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Consultant - SAP S/4HANA System
Administration

Pass SAP C_TADM_22 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_tadm_22.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

When performing a local client copy with transaction SCCLN, in which client is it recommended to start the client copy?

- A. A client different from both the source and the target client
- B. The source client
- C. The target client

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Under which Java System Properties category do you find an AS Java-based Manager in the SAP NetWeaver Administrator (NWA)?

- A. Kernel
- B. VM Environment
- C. Applications
- D. Services

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

What is the purpose of a security policy in an AS ABAP-based SAP system?

- A. To define security relevant system profile parameters
- B. To assign selected security attributes and their values to users
- C. To assign selected security attributes and their values to roles
- D. To define possible authentication mechanisms

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

You are updating an AS Java-based SAP system. Which actions can Software Update Manager execute? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Lock the development environment
- B. Update without using a stack configuration file (stack.xml file)



C. Update SAP Host Agent

D. Check the archives\\' authenticity

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 5

Which of the following tools are used when importing a transport request? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

A. RDDIMPDP

B. R3load

C. tp

D. RDDNEWPP

E. R3trans

Correct Answer: ACE

QUESTION 6

During the installation of SAP Solution Manager AS ABAP 7.2, which of the following user IDs does SAPinst suggest for SAP Solution Manager AS Java 7.2?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

A. J2EE_ADMIN

B. SAP*

C. SAPJSF

D. Administrator

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 7

You have configured an SAP Web Dispatcher and set: wdisp/ssl_encrypt=2 icm/ server_port_=...PROT=HTTP. Which communication channels does this establish?

A. HTTP between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTPS between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP system

B. HTTPS between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTP between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP system

C. HTTP between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTP between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP system



D. HTTPS between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTPS between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP system

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 8

Which tools can be used to create SAP Fiori catalogs? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. SAP Fiori launchpad designer (/UI2/FLPD_CUST)
- B. Launchpad customizing (LPD_CUST)
- C. SAP Fiori launchpad settings (/UI2/FLP_CUS_CONF)
- D. SAP Fiori launchpad content manager (/UI2/FLPCM_CUST)

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 9

How can you register multiple SAP Gateway services simultaneously? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Using task list SAP_GATEWAY_ACTIVATE_ODATA_SERV.
- B. Using task list SAP_GATEWAY_BASIC_CONFIG.
- C. Using transaction /IWFND/GW_CLIENT.
- D. Using transaction /IWFND/MAINT_SERVICE.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 10

When you install SAP Solution Manager 7.2 AS Java, what information do you need to provide? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. The decision whether to install an SAP Gateway integrated in the SCS instance
- B. The package path to an archive for SAP JVM
- C. The package path to additional language installation media
- D. The decision to use an External ABAP System as UME Data Source

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 11



When importing a transport request, which steps are executed by a batch job? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Import of dictionary objectsB. Distribution
- B. Activation of dictionary objects
- C. Move nametab
- D. Activation of ABAP programs

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 12

When releasing a workbench request from the development system, what are prerequisites for an export to take place?

Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Repository objects within the workbench request must be assigned to a package.
- B. A delivery route from the development system to a subsequent system must exist.
- C. Repository objects within the workbench request must be assigned to the same transport layer.
- D. Packages used by objects in the workbench request must be assigned to a valid transport layer.
- E. A consolidation route from the development system to a subsequent system must exist.

Correct Answer: ADE

QUESTION 13

You are running an AS ABAP-based SAP system. Which parts does the Internet Server Cache (ISC) of the ICM process consist of?

Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Browser cache
- B. CPU cache
- C. Disk cache
- D. UFO cache
- E. Memory cache

Correct Answer: CDE

QUESTION 14



The SAP Fiori launchpad is working for your users. How can you enable access to the SAP Easy Access menu for them in the app finder?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. By providing an HTTP destination type H named FIORI_CLASSICUI_HTTPS (transaction SM59)
- B. By applying the correct settings in the SAP Fiori launchpad configuration (transaction /UI2/ FLP_SYS_CONF or /UI2/FLP_CUS_CONF)
- C. By assigning the correct target mappings, shipped via catalog /UI2/CLASSICAL_GUI_MENU
- D. By assigning the authorization to start transaction SEARCH_SAP_MENU

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 15

In an embedded deployment, which protocol is used by object pages to access the SAP S/4HANA system?

- A. OData
- B. RFC
- C. DIAG
- D. InA

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C_TADM_22 Dumps](#)

[C_TADM_22 PDF Dumps](#)

[C_TADM_22 VCE Dumps](#)